
Deposit Paid
Balance Paid
Promotion

Sales Rep Christopher Bryant

Phone + Email (404) 447-705 cbryant@HillmanB2.com

Start Date 6/19/2025

End Date 6/19/2025

Start Time 5:00 PM

End Time 9:00 PM

Solid

Delivery Miles 8 Mileage Charge: $100.00

Event Days 1

Credit/Discount $237.00

Sub Total + Base Rate: $2,437.10

Pretax Total $2,200.10

Tax Rate 0

Tax Amount $0.00

TOTAL $2,200

Deposit $1,100

Setup Date 6/18/2025

Pickup Date 6/19/2025

GL-10x40-Lounge-Chairs

ALA-Bistro-60-Inch-Black-Umb

SEZ-Bar-Only

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

$1,425.60

$324.00

$337.50

$0.00

$0.00

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

NONE Spandex-Red, Spandex-
Hunter Green, Spandex-
Black

$0.00

Same accommodations that were applied to the 
City Hall landing area .See attached images.

2/24/2025

Delivery Time

Pickup Time

Add On Products

Seating Choice(s) Linen Choice(s)

Miscellaneous:

 Address

 Zip

Delivery/Billing Same

NOTES:

Origination  Date:

Base Rate $250.00

Venue + Surface Custom

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

$1,425.60

$324.00

$337.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Add-on Products $2,087.10

Extra Days Cost: $0.00

Qty

COMMERCIAL QUOTE/ORDER NUMBER TMV-22118

GET AGREEMENT + REFUND POLICY:

https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/
CHECKOUT:

Jonesboro Downtown Development

Andrew Simpson

(470) 571-4007 Ext asimpson@jonesboroga.com

1859 City Center Way

Jonesbooro, GA  30236 Clayton County

By making a payment for this service request, the 
customer agrees with all terms of the Society 
Commercial Booking Agreement. Please see download 
link below.

NONE $0.00 $0.001

Base rate includes: Estimated cost for 
logistical and transportation equipment, 
labor, fuel, and lodging, if applicable.

Site Access Conditions

Level_Normal Terrain

Access Notes

Convenient load-in parking 
area adjacent toy City Center 
landing space.Event Name Juneteenth Celebration

https://hillmanb2.com/pdf/Society_Commercial_Booking_Agreement.pdf

www.HILLMANB2.COM

mailto:cbryant@HillmanB2.com
https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/
mailto:asimpson@jonesboroga.com
https://hillmanb2.com/pdf/Society_Commercial_Booking_Agreement.pdf
http://www.HILLMANB2.COM


Deposit Paid
Balance Paid
Promotion

Sales Rep Christopher Bryant

Phone + Email (404) 447-705 cbryant@HillmanB2.com

Start Date 6/19/2025

End Date 6/19/2025

Start Time 5:00 PM

End Time 9:00 PM

Solid

Delivery Miles 8 Mileage Charge: $100.00

Event Days 1

Credit/Discount $383.00

Sub Total + Base Rate: $1,943.00

Pretax Total $1,560.00

Tax Rate 0

Tax Amount $0.00

TOTAL $1,560

Deposit $780

Setup Date 6/18/2025

Pickup Date 6/19/2025

ALA-Bistro-60-Inch-Black-Umb

TLC-Hightop-Static

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

$324.00

$74.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

Mesh Chair - Black Round-60-Red, Round-60-
Black

$0.00

Same accommodations that were applied to the 
City Hall landing area .See attached images.

2/25/2025

Delivery Time

Pickup Time

Add On Products

Seating Choice(s) Linen Choice(s)

Miscellaneous:

 Address

 Zip

Delivery/Billing Same

NOTES:

Origination  Date:

Base Rate $250.00

Venue + Surface Custom

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

$1,296.00

$297.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Add-on Products $1,593.00

Extra Days Cost: $0.00

Qty

COMMERCIAL QUOTE/ORDER NUMBER TMV-22119

GET AGREEMENT + REFUND POLICY:

https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/
CHECKOUT:

City of Jonesboro

Andrew Simpson

(470) 571-4007 Ext asimpson@jonesboroga.com

1859 City Center Way

Jonesbooro, GA  30236 Clayton County

By making a payment for this service request, the 
customer agrees with all terms of the Society 
Commercial Booking Agreement. Please see download 
link below.

NONE $0.00 $0.001

Base rate includes: Estimated cost for 
logistical and transportation equipment, 
labor, fuel, and lodging, if applicable.

Site Access Conditions

Level_Normal Terrain

Access Notes

Convenient load-in parking 
area adjacent toy City Center 
landing space.Event Name Juneteenth Celebration

https://hillmanb2.com/pdf/Society_Commercial_Booking_Agreement.pdf

www.HILLMANB2.COM

mailto:cbryant@HillmanB2.com
https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/
mailto:asimpson@jonesboroga.com
https://hillmanb2.com/pdf/Society_Commercial_Booking_Agreement.pdf
http://www.HILLMANB2.COM

