

Deposit Paid
☐ Balance Paid
Promotion

COMMERCIAL QUOTE/ORDER NUMBER TMV-22118

Jonesboro Downtow	n Development	1859 City Ce	1859 City Center Way				Origination Date: 2/24/2025		
Andrew Simpson	Jonesbooro, O	Jonesbooro, GA 30236 Clayton County			Delivery/Billing Same				
(470) 571-4007	Ex	asimpson@jc	nesboroga.com			Address Zip			
Sales Rep		Site Access Conditions Access Notes							
Phone + Email	nB2.com	Level_Norma	al Terrain		Convenient load-in parking area adjacent toy City Center landing space.				
Event Name	Juneteenth Co	elebration							
Venue + Surface		Custom Solid							
Setup Date	etup Date 6/18/2025 Del		6:00 PM	Seating Cho	hoice(s)		Linen Choice(s)		
-		-	_		NONE		Spandex-Red, Spandex- Hunter Green, Spandex-		
End Date	6/19/2025 En	nd Time	9:00 PM				Black		
Pickup Date	6/19/2025 Pio	ckup Time	9:00 PM						
Base Rate \$250	Credit/Discount Pretax Total			\$237.00 \$2,200.10					
Add On Products		Qt	y						
GL-10x40-Lounge	-Chairs	\$1,425.60	1 \$1,425.60	Tax Rate Tax Amount			\$0.00		
ALA-Bistro-60-Inc	ch-Black-Umb	\$324.00	1 \$324.00						
SEZ-Bar-Only		\$337.50	1 \$337.50 TOTAL				\$2,200		
NONE		\$0.00	1 \$0.00	Deposit			\$1,1	00	
NONE		\$0.00	\$0.00			commodations that were applied to the			
NONE		\$0.00	1 \$0.00		City Hall la	City Hall landing area .See attached images.			
NONE		\$0.00	1 \$0.00						
NONE	\$0.00	1 \$0.00	By making a payment for this service request, the customer agrees with all terms of the Society						
NONE		\$0.00	\$0.00	Commercial Booking Agreement. Please see download link below.					
Total Add-on Produ		Φ 2 00 7 10			T AGREEMENT + REFUND POLICY:				
Delivery Miles 8 Mileage Charge:			\$100.00	https://billmonb2.com/pdf/Society/Commonoid_Booking_Acrosmonte					
Event Days	\$0.00								
Miscellaneous: \$0.00 Sub Total + Base Rate: \$2,437.10				https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/					





Deposit Paid
☐ Balance Paid
Promotion

COMMERCIAL QUOTE/ORDER NUMBER TMV-22119

City of Jonesboro		18:	1859 City Center Way				Origination Date: 2/25/2025			
Andrew Simpson Jonesbooro			nesbooro, G	ro, GA 30236 Clayton County			Delivery/Billing Same Address			
(470) 571-4007 Ext			mpson@jor	nesboroga.com			Zip			
Sales Rep Christopher Bryant					Site Access	Condition	s	Access N	otes	
Phone + Email (404) 447-705 cbrya			nt@Hillman	nB2.com	Level_Normal Terrain			Convenient load-in parking area adjacent toy City Center		
Event Name	Juneteentl	h Celebratio	on					landing sp		
Venue + Surface			n	Solid						
Setup Date	Setup Date 6/18/2025 Deli		Time 6	:00 PM	Seating Choice(s)		Linen Choice(s)		pice(s)	
Start Date	6/19/2025	Start Time	5:	:00 PM	Mesh Chair - Black			Round-60-Red, Round-60-Black		
End Date	6/19/2025	End Time	9:	:00 PM						
Pickup Date	6/19/2025	Pickup Tir	ne 9	:00 PM						
Base Rate \$250.00 Base rate includes: Estimated cost for logistical and transportation equipment, labor, fuel, and lodging, if applicable.				equipment,	Credit/Discount Pretax Total			\$383.00 \$1,560.00		
Add On Products			Qty		Tax Rate			0		
ALA-Bistro-60-Inch-Black-Umb			4.00	\$1,296.00	Tax Amount TOTAL			\$0.00 \$1,560		
TLC-Hightop-Static		\$7	\$74.25 4 \$297.00							
NONE		\$	\$0.00 4 \$0.00							
NONE	NONE		0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Deposit				\$780	
NONE			0.00	\$0.00	NOTES:	Same accommodations that were applied City Hall landing area .See attached imag			* *	
NONE		\$	0.00	\$0.00		City Haii	ianuing are	a .See allach	ed images.	
NONE		\$	0.00	\$0.00						
NONE			0.00	\$0.00		By making a payment for this service request, the customer agrees with all terms of the Society				
NONE			\$0.00	\$0.00	Commercial Booking Agreement. Please see download link below.					
Total Add-on Products			\$1,593.00							
Delivery Miles 8 Mileage Charge:				\$100.00						
Event Days 1 Extra Days Cost:				\$0.00						
Miscellaneous: \$0.00 Sub Total + Base Rate: \$				\$1,943.00	https://hillmanb2.com/checkout/					

